
Pos

PTE

1

2

3

4

5

Showroom Spec Miata

1

2

3

4

Spec Miata

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Spec Miata Fun

1

Spec Z

1

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1

1

No.

9

05

105

19

888

03

182

00

48

33

50

228

45

4

47

49

31

98

55

145

124

16

28

37

53

198

237

Name

Xavier Calderon

William Smith

Cale Phillips

Vincent Conte

Erik Roper

Glenn Davis

TURK PETRACCA

John Polishuk

Dahl Curry

Sebastian Landy

Adam Molaver

Ken Wilkinson

Richard Hoyer

Glenn Evans

Peter Sakovich

Forrest Landy

Thomas Jarrett

Jimmy Myers

Ronald Roderick

Luis Gavignano

Michael MacKay

Ryan Heishman

Stephan Tisseront

Joe Benton

Scott Cain

Alan Olson

Phil Turner

Class

PTE

PTE

PTE

PTE

PTE

Showroom Spec Miata

Showroom Spec Miata

Showroom Spec Miata

Showroom Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata Fun

Spec Z

Laps

22

22

17

21

20

20

22

22

21

21

21

20

20

20

20

20

20

19

2

17

19

Best Tm

1:42.265

1:45.672

1:48.824

1:50.413

1:53.237

1:56.194

1:43.516

1:45.224

1:51.735

1:52.673

1:51.953

1:53.239

1:50.776

1:54.816

1:55.532

1:55.880

1:54.792

1:52.401

1:55.099

1:44.161

2:00.137

Make-Model

Honda-CRX

Honda-Accord

Nissan-200sx SER

Mazda-Miata

Nissan-Sentra SER

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miada

Mazda-Miata

mazda-miata

Mazda-Spec Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Spec Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Nissan-350z

Sponsor

All Aspects / Injector Pulse

J&L Automotive

MazdaSpeed

All Aspects Motorsports

Convenience Car Care/Intersport/RP Performance

TURK INC

DiscoverTech/Roadrunner Wrecker

Excitations.com

Awesom-O Racing / Convenience Car Care / Action Auto Parts

Weekend Warrior Racing

Convenience Auto Sales & Service

Excitations.com

Auto Paint Supply Co.

Beagle Freedom Project

RP Performace

Progeny Systems

Sports Car Shop

Allsports Grandprix

Olsinvest Financial

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/11/2013 4:26:36 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: James Packer

Co-Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rex Elsea

Race Director: Jim Johnson

Race Director-Compliance: Don Aston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Mid Atlantic

Margin of Victory

20.365

Avg. Speed

71.017

Best Lap Tm

1:42.265

Best Spd

70.405

Best Lap by

9 - Xavier Calderon

Summit Point Spring Showdown - April 201

Lightning

Sun Lightning Race

Race started at 15:49:18

Summit Main 2.000 Miles

4/28/2013 03:45 PM


